

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010  
CC 11486-11487/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 05/09/2009 in VATAP No.  
37/2008 & VATAP No. 39/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &  
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RATTAN COACH BUILDERS ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 30/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Ramkrishan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners states that the  
matters be listed on 6.9.2010 when SLP (Civil) Nos.13514-  
13515/2010 are stated to be notified for consideration.  
List the matters on 6.9.2010.

(GEETA AHUJA)  
SR. P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER